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FEDERAZIONE

DE NIGRO EUAN
GIOVANNINI PIETRO
ESPUNA LARRAMONA MIGUE
ANGELINI FIORENZO
ASTORI NICOLO*

GAR MICHAEL DAVID
ARUFFO GIOVANNI
BALESTRERI ANDREA
DI BASILICO FRANCESCO
COSSU MANUEL
VERGANI ANDREA
CATALANO DAVIDE
PELLICIARDI LORENZO
LISI FILIPPO
VISCOSO MICHELE MARCO
LANZINGER LUKAS
PANICHI FILIPPO
GATTI GABRIELE
CARBONI1 LUDOVICO
TONDI FEDERICO
CAZZIN SANDER
BRUSCHI FABIO
ULIANO LORENZO
GEROLIN LORENZO
FERRERO ALBERTO
CUTILLI LUCA
PALLOTTA LEONARDO
FONTANA NICCOLO~
GERACI SALVATORE
BONACCORSO TOMMASO
FANTIN GIULIO
CASTELLI DANIELE
VI1Z10 GREGORIO
DEGANO STEFANO
STRADA FRANCESCO
POLETTI TOMMASO
DEMARCHI EDOARDO ENEA
AMOROSO SAMUELE
BLASONI LUCA
GIUBILEl TOMMASO
RIBONI CORRADO
GANGI GIACOMO
PICANO LUCA

ARCHI MATTEO
LEONARDELLI SAMUELE
RUSSO DAMIANO

SOLA ALESSANDRO
FILOSA GENNARO
CUNICO MATTEO
DALBAGNO VITTORIO
PAOLETT1 GABRIELE
ANNIBALD1 BRANDO
CASALBONI ALBERTO

ITALIANA TRIATHLON

- RASCHIANI

C.S.CARABINIERI
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
G.S. FF.0O0.
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON
LEOSPORT

KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S
ASD BLUE TRIATHLON A
FUEL TRIATHLON
INVICTUS TEAM ASD
SBR 3
RASCHIANI
FDM TRI
A_S.MINERVA ROMA
BRESSANONE NUOTO
A_S.MINERVA ROMA

DDS

A_S_MINERVA ROMA
G.S. FF.0O.

EROI DEL PIAVE

DDS

INVICTUS TEAM ASD
INVICTUS TEAM ASD
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM
A_S.MINERVA ROMA
A_S_MINERVA ROMA

CUS PARMA ASD

MAGMA TEAM

LEONE

EROI DEL PIAVE

DORIA NUOTO LOANO
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM
CUS UDINE

RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
TRI-SWIM ASD
VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
MAGMA TEAM

CUS UDINE

TERNI TRIATHLON
TRILEDROENERGY A.S.D
VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
ROMA TRIATHLON

DDS

TRILEDROENERGY A.S.D
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
ROMA TRIATHLON

IL GABBIANO NAPOLI
CY LASER DELTA TRIAT
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
A_S_MINERVA ROMA
CESENA TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON
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Giudice Elaboratore

0105820
0077430
0079210
0083129
0093737
0130731
0128159
0115364
0118527
0080653
0080593
0096507
0116653
0115695
0095509
0072362
0103461
0112959
0079437
0087174
0113220
0097861
0104206
0088720
0105910
0074540
0115989
0118932
0096355
0083705
0075023
0111219
0100189
0118262
0079889
0079972
0118389
0105812
0072040
0087130
0124117
0086715
0078957
0101831
0100251
0080035
0096843
0108710
0084549
0125871
0098362
0125910
0099965
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FEDERAZIONE

OSTINI RICCARDO
PONTARA ALESSIO
SACCOMAN GABRIELE
GENNARI1 LORENZO
VITALI LUC

CIERI MASSIMO
ABBONDANZA ALESSANDRO
MONTANARI LUCA
PILLONI LORENZO
TOSCAN1 ALESSANDRO
TROIAN LUCA

RUFFOLO MARCO
TOFFANIN EDOARDO
ZENNARO GIANLUCA
FRASNELLI EDOARDO
TIEFENBRUNNER ANDREAS
TWEDIE LEONARDO
DEMARCHI ELEONORA
ALESSANDRI ALICE
BADINI CONFALONIERI
CROCIANI SARA
PARISI SVEVA
LAVAGNO RACHELE
BOGIATTO NOEMI
COZZ1 MARTA
CARNIATO EMMA

MASO ALESSANDRA
MCDOWELL MARTINA
ORSOLINI ZOE
CATALANO MARTA
LASCHI RACHELE
FERRANT1 FEDERICA
CANTAMESSA ELISA
PASSASEO MAIA
PASSONE AGNESE
VACCHINI MATILDE
RIVARA ELISA

RONI ASIA

FRASSATI1 VALENTINA
DORFMANN VICTORIA
DE LUCA IRENE

DAL MAS MATILDE
PUCCIARELL1 GIORGIA
RUZZO EMMA

GOLLER LENA
BRESCIANI TANIA
BELLUOMONI GIULIA
KURINCIC GAIA
NIEDDU 1SABELLA
ANNUNZIATA EMANUELA
VONKLAUSNER VIKTORIA
ZANELL1 AGNESE
VAGHI SARA

AD

ITALIANA TRIATHLON

52.
36.
34.
N.
39.
30.
42 .
18.
19.
40.
19.
10.
5.
11.
51.
52.
54.
34.
35.
35.
24.
49.
53.
24.
34.
35.
65.
64.
43.
60.
37.
87.
95.
48.
35.
54.
57.
48.
98.
N.
136.
94.
99.
N.
132.
87.

ZEROTRI 1 COMO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
INVICTUS TEAM ASD
MARTINA DOGANA TRITE

- DORIA NUOTO LOANO
- ASD BLUE TRIATHLON A

A_S_MINERVA ROMA
DINAMO TRIATHLON
DDS

CUS PARMA ASD

RARI NANTES TRIESTE
CUS PARMA ASD
FRIESIAN TEAM

T.D. RIMINI
INVICTUS TEAM ASD
INVICTUS TEAM ASD
INVICTUS TEAM ASD
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM
T.D. RIMINI

K3 CREMONA

T.D. RIMINI

DDS

G.S. FF.00.
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM
A_S.MINERVA ROMA
EROI DEL PIAVE

EROI DEL PIAVE

CUS UDINE

FDM TRI

POL. MIMMO FERRITO
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
EROI DEL PIAVE
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM
MAGMA TEAM

SILCA ULTRALITE
G.S. FF.00.
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM
FDM TRI

AQUATICA TORINO S.D.
BRESSANONE NUOTO
MAGMA TEAM

EROI DEL PIAVE
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
DDS

KSV TRIATHLON

K3 CREMONA

FDM TRI
BUONCONSIGL10O NUOTO
TP ACADEMY TEAM

IL GABBIANO NAPOLI
BRESSANONE NUOTO
CESENA TRIATHLON
FRIESIAN TEAM
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Giudice Elaboratore

0121380
0125691
0101334
0112448
0132662
0093820
0118167
0118923
0107230
0080201
0125989
0080034
0073438
0079914
0109137
0074492
0118550
0106735
0078540
0093851
0095806
0093205
0109691
0125250
0111109
0117709
0100116
0115913
0093777
0094135
0098509
0095666
0104905
0112814
0094744
0072743
0111022
0117385
0118362
0081567
0073364
0088926
0122984
0088171
0086276
0127786
0127769
0130057
0127798
0097613
0098642
0113049
0072891
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Mirco Li Causi
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Pett Atleta Punti
FITri
167 SOLLY ANNA CHARLOTTE 102.87
168 GUASTI ELENA 58.81
169 I0IME ANTONIETTA 87.74
170 PIATTI ELISA 189.50
171 BERTOLINI REBECCA N.C
172 FAVILLI SARA 89.83
FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON

INVICTUS TEAM ASD
DDS

IL GABBIANO NAPOLI
FRIESIAN TEAM

- DORIA NUOTO LOANO

CUS PARMA ASD

Giudice Elaboratore Mirco Li

0102058
0078764
0097077
0092269
0105249
0071574

Causi



